
First Name Company Attendee Email
Dave Stanford Argonaut Constructors daves@argonautconstructors.com
Ben Rodriguez Bay Cities Paving & Grading rrosas@baycities.us
Robert Rosas Bay Cities Paving & Grading rrosas@baycities.us
Diana Layseca BESS Testalab diana@besstestlab.com
Bill Faoro Brosamer & Wall wfaoro@brosamerwall.com
Mike Entezar DeSilva Gates mentezar@desilvagates.com
Victor Le DeSilva Gates vle@desilvagates.com
Matt Sorrow Eagle Rock matt@eaglerock.us
John Tymo Flatiron jtymo@flatironcorp.com
Shanti Gill Flatiron sgill@flatironcorp.com
Jacob Trnka Flatiron jtrnka@flatironcorp.com
Lance Bushnell Ghilotti Brothers lanceb@gbi1914.com
Sarah Kriletich Ghilotti Brothers sarahk@gbi1914.com
Jim Petnic Ghilotti Construction jimp@ghilotti.com
Annette Conley Ghilotti Construction annette@ghilotti.com
Gordon N. Ball, Inc. Gordon N. Ball, Inc. estimating@ballconco.com
Hal Stober Gordon Ball hstober@ballconco.com
Terry Richards Granite Construction terry.richards@gcinc.com
Vicky Narciso Granite Rock Co. vnarciso@graniterock.com
Derek Smith Marinship Development Interest derek@marinship.com
Alex Emerson Martin Brothers Construction estemating@martinbrothers.net
Ron Burch MCM Construction rburch@mcmconstruction.com
Mark Benzinger Mercer-Fraser Company mbenzinger@mercerfraser.com
Mario De Souza MJD engineering mario@mjdengineering.com
Fulvio Cajina Northern California Electrical fcajina@nceci.info
Greg Souder OC Jones gsouder@ocjones.com
Jean Sicard OC Jones jsicard@ocjones.com
Ronald Camese RCCAMESE ENGINEERING SERVICES INC rccamesetrans@att.net
Kylee Dominguez Security Paving kdominguez@securitypaving.com
Jim Crews Security Paving jimcrews@seuritypaving.com
Mike Stephenson Teichert Construction mstephenson@teichert.com
Jason Theriault Teichert Construction jtheriault@teichert.com
ATS Teichert Construction estimating@teichert.com
William Martin Teichert Construction wmartin@teichert.com
Shannon Miller Thompson Builders bids@tbcorp.com
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